
Sunday, September 26
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts ¢rom ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070 ng esate m.6. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)9.15 Uncie Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Piano and Orchestra
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.46 Sunday Star: Guiseppe de Stefano
12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Songs of Britain2.15 Tchaikovski Favourites
.30 For the PianistMusic of Irving BerlinAndre Kostelanetz, with quest artistGladys Swarthout
From Our Head Office LibraryZB Concert Mall: Los GavilanesPrince of Peace
Diggers’, Session (Rod Talbot)
Children’s Feature: Winnie thePooh (BSC); Sorrowful and Not SoSorrowful Tales (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestral FavouritesUncie Tom and the Sankey SingersLondon Studio Melodies (BBC)Musicland (VOA)There Are No Bugles (ABC)

, Much-Binding (BBC) (final broad-t 59.6" Radio Theatre Guest Hour9.35 Sunday Srraee Tantivy Towers
10.385 Promenade Concert
12, 0 Close down |
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2ZB sworetn.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8. 0 Junior Request Session9.30 The Services’ Session (Colin
McKay10. O© For Your Contemplation10.30 Reserved
10.45 The World of Sport (WallieIngram)11. Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee4.30 Prince of Peace
5.16 pent and Not Soa SorrowfulTales (NZB
5.30 the Pooh (BBC) (firstbroadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Musicland (VOA)8.0 There Are No Bugles (ABC8.30 t) Much-Binding (BBC) (last eclascas
ZB Concert Hall: Inez Matthews,*

Kapell and David Oistrakh
9.35 Sunday ae Ty Tantivy Towers(10.35 Music for the End of the Day12.0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oam. Sunday Serenade7. 0 Junior Request session for Can
terbury Children
8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncle Tom and hie Children’s Choir
---=~ —

9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the PipeBandsman -(Noel! Billcliff)
10. 0 Treasury of Music
11. 0 From Our Head Office Library
11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)
12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: MicrogrooveManner
3.30 World Library4. 0 Late Afternoon Concert4.30 Prince of Peace
5.15 Sorrowful and Not So Sorrowful
Tales (NZBS)
5.30 For the Children: Sovereign Ladies(first broadcast) (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Organ at Twilight6.30 Studio Presentation
7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Musicland (VOA)8. 0 Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case(first broadcast)
8.30 Mucha broadcast)9.0 ZB Concert Hall: Toscanini, Soloists

|and NBC Orchestra
9.35 Sunday Showcase : Tantivy gders BBC)10.35 Music in Lighter Vein11.59 Meditation
12. 0 Close down

47B wor wom6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.15 Weather Forecast
7.45 Sacred Half-hour
8.16 Breakfast session9.0

#
Around the Bandstandsluge

.

9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Services session (Sergeant Major)10.15 Musical Treasures ¥

10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)11. 0 Reserved
11.30 Variety from our L.P. Library12. 0 ‘The Otago Request session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee: Featuring theLatest Overseas Material
4.16 Youthful Harmony (Studio)4.30 Prince of Peace5.15 Sorrowful and Not So SorrowfulTales (NZBS)5.30 Jennifer in London (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Microgroove Music
0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)30 Musicland (VOA)0 Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case

BBC){30 Much-Binding (final broadcast)(BBC)0 ZB Concert Hall: Roberta Peters,Youngest Member of a Great Tradition
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Tantivy Towers

(BBC)11. 0 Starlight Serenade12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
8. 0am. Junior Request Session9. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)
9230 Bandstand10. 0 More About the Streets of Palmer-ston North, a talk by Sinolair Bradfield(Studio)10.15 The World Concert Orchestra andthe New World Singers10.45 Favourite Pop Pianists11. O Stars of Variety11.25 Music by Elgar: The London Sym-Phony Orchestra conducted by Sir Mal-colm SargentVariations on an Original Theme, Op.36 (Enigma)12. O Request Session2. /, aoe Journey in Melody: Ron Good-«win
2.10 Rhythm Parade
2.30 Operatic Stage3.0 Bertrand Russell Speaks: HumanNature and Politics46 Songs from Wales4.0 Recent Releases4.30 Melodies in Microgrooves-0 Accent on Youth, presented byPupils of the Palmerston North BoysHigh School5.30 For the Children: Winnie the Pooh(BBC)

6.
7.
7.
8.

8.

9.

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 At Short Notice6.15 Nettie Pearce (contralto)
Morning 'SpeaksGreen Solitude RoffSongs My Mother Sang GrimshawWeep You No More QuilterDevotion R. Strauss(Studio)

6.30 The Boyd Neel Orchestra
ese Famous Pianists: Arthur Rubin-stein
7. @ London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Musicland (VOA s.8. 0 Paul

his pyc Po the Gilbert Case8.30 Much-Bindin (BBC) :9. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Unforgotten Stars9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. F. O, Ballof the Anglican Church10. 0 Listen to These: Recent Recordingsfor the Music Connoisseur10.30 Close down

"Sunday Showcase" at 9.35 p.m.from 1, 2, 3, and 4ZB will present theoperetta "Tantivy Towers." This lightopera was first produced in 1931 and‘was written by A. P. Herbert andThomas Dunhill. Set in the best ofEnglish light opera traditions, it is a
comedy full of wit and_ satiricalhumour. A cast including MarjorieWestbury, Gladys Parr, MargaretRitchie, Norman Lumsden and Dennis
Noble, do full justice to the theme ofconflict between Chelsea’s "artistic"
set and an English seounty" set.
Included in 2ZA’s programme todayis a talk at 10 a.m. by Sinclair Brad-field about the street names of Palmer-ston North. At 5 p.m. the monthly"Accent on Youth’’ is presented bypupils of the Palmerston North Boys’High School, and at 6.15 there is arecital from the studio by Nettie Pearce(contralto).
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37MOTHPROOF !=EVERY WOMAN i8 interested in new Aotea 666099 every
66 99woman who knits. For Aotea 60 Fingering Yarn is

mothproofed thefamousMitin process. Andalsohasspecial
nonrub qualities. Your choice i8 obvious. Buy new Aotea66099 for all your future knitting:
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